Western Oregon University

Academic Achievement

Department of Athletics
2016-17 Fun Facts

Baseball 2.91 W Basketball 3.53
M Basketball 2.89 W Cross Country 3.54
M Cross Country 3.34 Soccer 3.57
Football 2.71 Softball 3.14
M Track & Field 3.06 W Track & Field 331
Male Team GPA 2,982 Volleyball 3.22
Female Team GPA 3.385
Athletic Dept GPA 2016-17 3.18
Major
Academic Awards Business
Division 2 ADA Academic Achievement Award Winners- 52 (3.5 above) Ex Sci
GNAC Faculty Athletic Representative Award Winners-21 (3.85 above) cl
GNAC All Academic-95 (3.2 above) Soc Sci
Chi Alpha Sigma Inductees-93 over past 4 years Com St
Education
Academic Success Rate 70% 6 yr rate Minor
SpM&L
Athletic Aid Stats Bus/Entr
70% of SA receive athletic aid (partial scholarships only) Hum Bio
Average athletic aid award-$1,333 per term Psych
Chemistry
Where are we from?
Oregon 208 Arizona 5
Washington 52 Nevada/Utah 4
California 34 CO, GA, IL, MT, NM, VA 6
Hawaii 20 Vancouver, BC 1
Idaho 6 Guam 1
Alaska 5 342

Community Engagement

Jog-A-Thon at Ash Creek Elementary

Fitness Testing at Independence Elementary
YMCA Youth Sports-Coaching & Officiating

Sport Camps/Youth Outreach
Football

M Basketball

W Basketball

Baseball

Adopt a Highway

Monmouth Independence Day Parade
Ash Creek Carnival

2017 Great Eclipse

Volleyball
Softball

Soccer

Speed & Agility

Cross Country-Oregon Middle School State Championship & HS Invite-3,500+ participants

On-campus recuit visits 500+

52
36
15
11
10
10

25
20
15



