Western Oregon University Department of Athletics 2016-17 Fun Facts

Acad	lomic	Achia	vemen	+
ACAO	iemic	ACHIE	vemen	

Baseball	2.91	W Basketball	3.53
M Basketball	2.89	W Cross Country	3.54
M Cross Country	3.34	Soccer	3.57
Football	2.71	Softball	3.14
M Track & Field	3.06	W Track & Field	3.31
Male Team GPA	2.982	Volleyball	3.22
		Female Team GPA	3.385

Athletic Dept GPA 2016-17 3.18

		Major	#
Academic Awards		Business	52
Division 2 ADA Academic Achievement Award Winners- 52 (3.5 above)		Ex Sci	36
GNAC Faculty Athletic Representative Award Winners-21 (3.85 above)		CJ	15
GNAC All Academic-95 (3.2 above)		Soc Sci	11
Chi Alpha Sigma Inductees-93 over past 4 years		Com St	10
		Education	10
Academic Success Rate	70% 6 yr rate	Minor	
		Sp M & L	25
Athletic Aid Stats		Bus/Entr	20
70% of SA receive athletic aid (partial scholarships only)		Hum Bio	15
Average athletic aid award-\$1,333 per term		Psych	8
		Chemistry	6

Where are we from?

Oregon	208	Arizona	5
Washington	52	Nevada/Utah	4
California	34	CO, GA, IL, MT, NM, VA	6
Hawaii	20	Vancouver, BC	1
Idaho	6	Guam	1
Alaska	5		342

Community Engagement Adopt a Highway

Jog-A-Thon at Ash Creek Elementary

Fitness Testing at Independence Elementary

YMCA Youth Sports-Coaching & Officiating

Monmouth Independence Day Parade

Ash Creek Carnival

2017 Great Eclipse

Sport Camps/Youth Outreach

Football Volleyball M Basketball Softball Soccer

Baseball Speed & Agility

Cross Country-Oregon Middle School State Championship & HS Invite-3,500+ participants

On-campus recuit visits 500+